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SGM- B.A Semester-1, Subject: Political Science (Major)

ELI
RolINo
BA2399328155
BA2366424994
BA2332822555
BA2326126774
BA2331215842
BA2315998757
BA2381651544
BA2349214537

BA2318994151

BA2325346487

BA2398214964
BA2387677198
BA2383137556
BA2315836235
BA2338341918
BA2388331991
BA2393812915
BA2313358724
BA2351329696
BA2319895225
BA2344837429
BA2396569265
BA2357162295
BA2395513243

BA2334717432

Student Name

Abhiseak mishra
ANUBHAV
MISHRA

ASHISH KUMAR
DEEPA
BHARGAVA
DHAN LAXMI
HARSHIT
SHUKLA
HASSAN AHMAD
KAIKASHA BANO
KARaN SINGH

KARUNA
SHANKAR
SINGH

KOMAL RAWAT
LAXMI

MANSHI
KASHYAP
NAFEES
NAGMA BANO
NAINSHI PAL
NAVJOT SINGH
nEETA jAISWAL
NISHA

PANKAJ

PAYAL MISHRA
RAM HET
REKHA

RITESH KUMAR

ROSHANI
SONVANI

Father Name

Sudheer mishra

SANTOSH KUMAR
MISHRA

MAHESH

RAMENDRA KUMAR

BHARGAVA
KAMLESH KUMAR

SHAILENDRA
SHUKLA
SAIYYAD AHMAD

MOHD YASHIN

ASHUTOSH KUMAR

KRISHNA KUMAR
SINGH

SANGAM RAWAT
BHANU
HARINARAYAN
KASHYAP
ASHFAQ
KAMRUDDIN
NANDLAL
HARJEET SINGH
rAJESH kUMAR
JAISWAL

LALLAN
bhagwan deen
SANJAY MISHRA
DINESH KUMAR
MEWA LAL

BALRAM

MATTAR
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RegID/
RolINo
BA2387194642
BA2336614588
BA2373185832
BA2396887384
BA2384598811
BA2382513742
BA2349761679
BA2383941385
BA2327461547
BA2338137274
BA2378437364
BA2398139747
BA2366996238
BA2398425293
BA2323484841

BA2379999783

BA2392263773

Student Name
RUCHI

SACHIN KUMAR
SACHIT KUMAR
SARVJEET

SINGH YADAV

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

SHIVAM KUMAR
PANDEY

shivani

SHIVANI
shivanki pal
shivansh
SHRESTHI

SRIVASTAVA
Shweta

siddhartha
SIDDHI VINAYAK
SUHASINI

Suraj Singh
URMILA

SONALI

Father Name
VIJAY KUMAR
GAJRAJ PRASAD
RAM NARAYAN
NAGENDRA
PRATAP
RAM KISHOR
RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY
jagdish kumar
RAJ KAMAL
buddha lal
pankaj
AKHILESH
SRIVASTAVA
Durga Prasad
ANJANI KUMAR
BABLU
Kamlesh Singh

RAJENDRA

NAGENDRA SINGH
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