## SGM- B.A Semester-1, Subject: Political Science (Major)

Sr no	RegID/ RollNo	Student Name	Father Name	Subject	Marks Paper-1	Marks Paper-2	Student's Signature
1	BA2399328155	Abhiseak mishra	Sudheer mishra	Political Science			
2	BA2366424994	ANUBHAV MISHRA	SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA	Political Science			
3	BA2332822555	ASHISH KUMAR	MAHESH	Political Science			
4	BA2326126774	DEEPA BHARGAVA	RAMENDRA KUMAR BHARGAVA	Political Science			
5	BA2331215842	DHAN LAXMI	KAMLESH KUMAR	Political Science			
6	BA2315998757	HARSHIT SHUKLA	SHAILENDRA SHUKLA	Political Science			
7	BA2381651544	HASSAN AHMAD	SAIYYAD AHMAD	Political Science			
8	BA2349214537	KAIKASHA BANO	MOHD YASHIN	Political Science			
9	BA2318994151	KARaN SINGH	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	Political Science			
10	BA2325346487	KARUNA SHANKAR SINGH	KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH	Political Science			
11	BA2398214964	KOMAL RAWAT	SANGAM RAWAT	Political Science			
12	BA2387677198	LAXMI	BHANU	Political Science			
13	BA2383137556	MANSHI KASHYAP	HARINARAYAN KASHYAP	Political Science			
14	BA2315836235	NAFEES	ASHFAQ	Political Science			
15	BA2338341918	NAGMA BANO	KAMRUDDIN	Political Science			
16	BA2388331991	NAINSHI PAL	NANDLAL	Political Science			
17	BA2393812915	NAVJOT SINGH	HARJEET SINGH	Political Science			
18	BA2313358724	nEETA jAISWAL	rajesh kumar jaiswal	Political Science			
19	BA2351329696	NISHA	LALLAN	Political Science			
20	BA2319895225	PANKAJ	bhagwan deen	Political Science			
21	BA2344837429	PAYAL MISHRA	SANJAY MISHRA	Political Science			
22	BA2396569265	RAM HET	DINESH KUMAR	Political Science			
23	BA2357162295	REKHA	MEWA LAL	Political Science			
24	BA2395513243	RITESH KUMAR	BALRAM	Political Science			
25	BA2334717432	ROSHANI SONVANI	MATTAR	Political Science			

Sr no	RegID/ RollNo	Student Name	Father Name	Subject	Marks Paper-1	Marks Paper-2	Student's Signature
26	BA2387194642	RUCHI	VIJAY KUMAR	Political Science			
27	BA2336614588	SACHIN KUMAR	GAJRAJ PRASAD	Political Science			
28	BA2373185832	SACHIT KUMAR	RAM NARAYAN	Political Science			
29	BA2396887384	SARVJEET SINGH YADAV	NAGENDRA PRATAP	Political Science			
30	BA2384598811	SHAILENDRA KUMAR	RAM KISHOR	Political Science			
31	BA2382513742	SHIVAM KUMAR PANDEY	RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY	Political Science			
32	BA2349761679	shivani	jagdish kumar	Political Science			
33	BA2383941385	SHIVANI	RAJ KAMAL	Political Science			
34	BA2327461547	shivanki pal	buddha lal	Political Science			
35	BA2338137274	shivansh	pankaj	Political Science			
36	BA2378437364	SHRESTHI SRIVASTAVA	AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA	Political Science			
37	BA2398139747	Shweta siddhartha	Durga Prasad	Political Science			
38	BA2366996238	SIDDHI VINAYAK	ANJANI KUMAR	Political Science			
39	BA2398425293	SUHASINI	BABLU	Political Science			
40	BA2323484841	Suraj Singh	Kamlesh Singh	Political Science			
41	BA2379999783	URMILA	RAJENDRA	Political Science			
42	BA2392263773	SONALI	NAGENDRA SINGH	Political Science			